
28. Zwei Tage Marathon
Pressel

18.08.2018

AltersklassePlatz Name Vorname Verein Gebj. Zeit in Stdn.

M 30
1 Ueberschär Olaf SC DHfK Leipzig 1984 1:19:55

2 Kressig Franz Leipzig 1986 1:25:56

3 Seidel Danny TRI-Sport Wurzen 1985 1:43:55

M 35
1 Rothe Matthias Bad Düben 1979 1:29:12

M 40
1 Voß Michael SC DHfK Leipzig 1974 1:24:10

2 Naumann Markus Laufgruppe Torgau 1977 1:54:53

M 45
1 Wettengl Thomas SV Klitzschen 1920 1973 1:36:12

2 Scurt Torsten ohne 1973 1:39:42

3 Arlt Jens SC DHfK Leipzig 1970 1:42:31

4 Landerer Nikolaus Leipzig 1973 2:00:28

5 Schmitt Berthold LG Würzburg 1969 2:25:57

M 50
1 Baselt Jens SG GW Pretzsch 1964 1:33:38

2 Hümmler Uwe Torgau 1964 1:40:43

3 Kartheuser Mirko SV Klitzschen 1920 1968 1:46:54

4 Sauder Mario Zeppelin-Team Potsdam 1966 1:48:02

5 Hofmann Cay Beckwitz KSV 2010 1965 1:50:41

M 55
1 Müller Jan Sprotta-Siedlung 1963 1:51:28

2 Ehrlich Steffen Liebschützberg 1962 1:59:08

3 Köhler Lutz LFV Oberholz 1961 2:02:33

4 Kiese Michael Rennsteiglaufverein 1962 2:12:30

5 Seidel Andreas Doberschütz 1960 2:14:02

M 60
1 Digmann Klaus Thale 1954 2:16:10

W 35
1 Schibur Stephanie SV Handwerk Leipzig 1979 2:03:27

W 50
1 Müller Kornelia LFV Oberholz 1968 1:53:42

2 Scheide Angelika LC Taucha 1964 2:01:13

3 Dittrich Monika SG Zschortau 1968 2:08:09

W 55
1 Hempel Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln 1963 1:42:18

2 Hackbarth Ute LSV Pirna 1962 1:59:29

3 Kiese Sabine Halle 1963 2:14:03

Gesamtwertung
weiblich 1 Hempel Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln 1963 1:42:18

2 Müller Kornelia LFV Oberholz 1968 1:53:42

3 Hackbarth Ute LSV Pirna 1962 1:59:29

4 Scheide Angelika LC Taucha 1964 2:01:13

5 Schibur Stephanie SV Handwerk Leipzig 1979 2:03:27

6 Dittrich Monika SG Zschortau 1968 2:08:09

7 Kiese Sabine Halle 1963 2:14:03

männlich 1 Ueberschär Olaf SC DHfK Leipzig 1984 1:19:55

2 Voß Michael SC DHfK Leipzig 1974 1:24:10

3 Kressig Franz Leipzig 1986 1:25:56

4 Rothe Matthias Bad Düben 1979 1:29:12

5 Baselt Jens SG GW Pretzsch 1964 1:33:38

6 Wettengl Thomas SV Klitzschen 1920 1973 1:36:12

7 Scurt Torsten ohne 1973 1:39:42

8 Hümmler Uwe Torgau 1964 1:40:43

9 Arlt Jens SC DHfK Leipzig 1970 1:42:31

10 Seidel Danny TRI-Sport Wurzen 1985 1:43:55

11 Kartheuser Mirko SV Klitzschen 1920 1968 1:46:54
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12 Sauder Mario Zeppelin-Team Potsdam 1966 1:48:02

13 Hofmann Cay Beckwitz KSV 2010 1965 1:50:41

14 Müller Jan Sprotta-Siedlung 1963 1:51:28

15 Naumann Markus Laufgruppe Torgau 1977 1:54:53

16 Ehrlich Steffen Liebschützberg 1962 1:59:08

17 Landerer Nikolaus Leipzig 1973 2:00:28

18 Köhler Lutz LFV Oberholz 1961 2:02:33

19 Kiese Michael Rennsteiglaufverein 1962 2:12:30

20 Seidel Andreas Doberschütz 1960 2:14:02

21 Digmann Klaus Thale 1954 2:16:10

22 Schmitt Berthold LG Würzburg 1969 2:25:57

Zeit in Min.

M 40
1 Richter Mike SV Klitzschen 1920 1978 43:32,0

M 45
1 Wildgrube Ralph SV Grün-Weiß Wittenberg 1969 53:31,0

M 50
1 Gaede Marcus LC Ron Hill Berlin 1964 43:26,0

M 60
1 Landschreiber Bernd SG GW Pretzsch 1958 43:29,0

M 65
1 Scheller Frank Hohburger SV 1953 44:07,0

2 Rothe Karl - Heinz Bad Düben 1952 46:25,0

3 Nadler Wolfgang VfL Eilenburg 1951 50:51,0

M 70
1 Otto Henning SV Klitzschen 1920 1946 41:07,0

2 Genath Peter SG GW Pretzsch 1945 59:07,0

M 75
1 Kanitz Willi SV Klitzschen 1920 1943 49:35,0

M 20
1 Sinke Julian Leipzig 1990 35:51,0

MJ U18
1 Jäckel Chritian Leon SV Bad Düben 2002 48:59,0

W 30
1 Wildgrube Kristin SV Grün-Weiß Wittenberg 1984 46:24,0

W 45
1 Reiter Ines SG GW Pretzsch 1972 46:48,0

W 50
1 Gaede Andrea LC Ron Hill Berlin 1968 43:50,0

2 Zabell Nadja Luppa 1967 49:16,0

3 Thomas Kerstin Wurzen 1965 55:10,0

Gesamtwertung
weiblich 1 Gaede Andrea LC Ron Hill Berlin 1968 43:50,0

2 Wildgrube Kristin SV Grün-Weiß Wittenberg 1984 46:24,0

3 Reiter Ines SG GW Pretzsch 1972 46:48,0

4 Zabell Nadja Luppa 1967 49:16,0

5 Thomas Kerstin Wurzen 1965 55:10,0

männlich 1 Sinke Julian Leipzig 1990 35:51,0

2 Otto Henning SV Klitzschen 1920 1946 41:07,0

3 Gaede Marcus LC Ron Hill Berlin 1964 43:26,0

4 Landschreiber Bernd SG GW Pretzsch 1958 43:29,0

5 Richter Mike SV Klitzschen 1920 1978 43:32,0

6 Scheller Frank Hohburger SV 1953 44:07,0

7 Rothe Karl - Heinz Bad Düben 1952 46:25,0

8 Jäckel Chritian Leon SV Bad Düben 2002 48:59,0

9 Kanitz Willi SV Klitzschen 1920 1943 49:35,0

10 Nadler Wolfgang VfL Eilenburg 1951 50:51,0

11 Wildgrube Ralph SV Grün-Weiß Wittenberg 1969 53:31,0

12 Genath Peter SG GW Pretzsch 1945 59:07,0

10 km Lauf
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W 20
1 Francisci Desiree Dommitzsch 1989 30:44,0

M 50
1 Raßler Olaf Delitzsch 1966 25:41,0

M 55
1 Eichler Alexander Leipzig 1962 21:51,0

2 Thomas Frank Wurzen 1963 23:05,0

M 80+
1 Beyer Gunther TSV Einheit Grimma 1934 52:37,0

MJ U14
1 Besenhart Can SG GW Pretzsch 2005 22:40,0

2 Zeidler Lukas Delitzsch 2005 23:07,0

3 Schrödl Till SV Bad Düben 2005 25:46,0

4 Heide Finn SSV 1952 Torgau 2006 26:40,0

W 55
1 Eichler Susanne Laufwütig 1962 30:40,0

WJ U14
1 Seifert Laura Krostitzer SV 2005 31:20,0

2 Marschalk Mia SV Bad Düben 2006 31:57,0

3 Miersch Isabel LFV Oberholz 2006 39:58,0

WJ U16
1 Reiter Gesine SG GW Pretzsch 2004 20:15,0

2 Richter Jette SV Chemie Nünchritz 2004 25:43,0

Gesamtwertung
weiblich 1 Reiter Gesine SG GW Pretzsch 2004 20:15,0

2 Richter Jette SV Chemie Nünchritz 2004 25:43,0

3 Eichler Susanne Laufwütig 1962 30:40,0

4 Francisci Desiree Dommitzsch 1989 30:44,0

5 Seifert Laura Krostitzer SV 2005 31:20,0

6 Marschalk Mia SV Bad Düben 2006 31:57,0

7 Miersch Isabel LFV Oberholz 2006 39:58,0

männlich 1 Eichler Alexander Leipzig 1962 21:51,0

2 Besenhart Can SG GW Pretzsch 2005 22:40,0

3 Thomas Frank Wurzen 1963 23:05,0

4 Zeidler Lukas Delitzsch 2005 23:07,0

5 Raßler Olaf Delitzsch 1966 25:41,0

6 Schrödl Till SV Bad Düben 2005 25:46,0

7 Heide Finn SSV 1952 Torgau 2006 26:40,0

8 Beyer Gunther TSV Einheit Grimma 1934 52:37,0

MK U10
1 Francisci Danilo Dommitzscher SV 2009 04:41,0

2 Besenhart Sabri SG GW Pretzsch 2009 05:17,0

3 Zeidler Niklas Delitzsch 2010 05:38,0

4 Besenhart Yunus SG GW Pretzsch 2013 06:11,0

MK U12
1 Petzold Ole SSV 1952 Torgau 2008 04:27,0

2 Reiter Thorben SG GW Pretzsch 2007 04:30,0

3 Richter Yannis SV Klitzschen 1920 2008 04:38,0

4 Zeidler Felix Delitzsch 2007 05:27,0

WK U12
1 Richter Emma SV Chemie Nünchritz 2008 04:50,0

2 Koitzsch Wenke Leipzig 2008 04:56,0

3 Zeidler Anna Delitzsch 2007 05:00,0

4 Richter Maya SV Klitzschen 1920 2008 05:19,0

2 km Lauf

5 km Lauf
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Gesamtwertung
männlich 1 Petzold Ole SSV 1952 Torgau 2008 04:27,0

2 Reiter Thorben SG GW Pretzsch 2007 04:30,0

3 Richter Yannis SV Klitzschen 1920 2008 04:38,0

4 Francisci Danilo Dommitzscher SV 2009 04:41,0

5 Besenhart Sabri SG GW Pretzsch 2009 05:17,0

6 Zeidler Felix Delitzsch 2007 05:27,0

7 Zeidler Niklas Delitzsch 2010 05:38,0

8 Besenhart Yunus SG GW Pretzsch 2013 06:11,0

weiblich 1 Richter Emma SV Chemie Nünchritz 2008 04:50,0

2 Koitzsch Wenke Leipzig 2008 04:56,0

3 Zeidler Anna Delitzsch 2007 05:00,0

4 Richter Maya SV Klitzschen 1920 2008 05:19,0

männlich 1 Schmidt Manfred Delitzsch 1938 0:36:23

2 Malek Michael SV Bad Düben 1979 0:37:05

3 Krahl Hans - JürgenEilenburger Marathon Verein 1955 0:37:25

4 Holzlöhner Reiner Plauen 1952 0:39:18

5 Graf Michael BioRunner Rhein-Main 1955 0:47:05

weiblich 1 Malek Anja SV Bad Düben 1977 0:36:22

2 Miersch Ramona LFV Oberholz 1970 0:41:37

3 Zeidler Kathrin Delitzsch 1971 0:43:07

5 km Walking
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